SMD Power Inductor
CDEP125ME
Page 1 of  2 Revised: 6-Jan-17
Description
ÅMetal alloy core construction.
ÅMagnetically shielded.
ÅL× W× H: 12.9× 12.9× 5.5 mm Max.
ÅProduct weight:3.2 g(Ref.)

ń3. Temperature rise current: The value of D.C. current when the temperature rise is еtї40Ņ(Taї20Ņ).
ū
Ū
Ŭ
Part No. Stamp
Inductance(ɛH)
̵Within̷ń1
D.C.R. (mɋ)
[Max.]  (Typ.)
(at 20Ņ)
Saturation current
(A)   ń2
Temperature
rise current
(A) ń3
CDEP125MENP-0R3NC 0R3N 0.3¤25 1.2(1.0) 40.0 21.0
CDEP125MENP-0R7NC 0R7N 0.7¤25 2.0(1.7) 32.0 20.0
CDEP125MENP-1R2NC 1R2N 1.2¤25 3.1(2.6) 25.6 17.5
CDEP125MENP-2R0NC 2R0N 2.0¤25 4.9(4.1) 20.4 13.5
CDEP125MENP-2R9NC 2R9N 2.9¤25 7.5(6.3) 16.0 11.5
MAX.5.5
2
.6
±